
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 3-6, 2021

Sprint Classification

Men Junior

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 149 Ben Sunde Miller School of Albemarle 6

2 155 Jerome Gauthier Miller School of Albemarle 4

3 130 Frank O'Reilly Jr Hot Tubes Development Cycling 3

4 160 Adam Mote Team Colorado 2

5 134 Jonas Walton Hot Tubes Development Cycling 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2

1 127 Brooks Wienke ONTO p/b Hincapie Racing 6

2 126 Brockton Smith Velosport 4

3 146 Alexander Miller Winners Edge 3

4 149 Ben Sunde Miller School of Albemarle 2

5 160 Adam Mote Team Colorado 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3

1 146 Alexander Miller Winners Edge 6

2 140 Darren Parham Team Velosport Junior & U23 Development - Rock 4

3 155 Jerome Gauthier Miller School of Albemarle 3

4 126 Brockton Smith Velosport 2

5 137 Matthew Warren ONTO p/b Hincapie Racing 1

Stage 2 - Finish

1 124 Graham Weaver Velosport 10 :15

2 127 Brooks Wienke ONTO p/b Hincapie Racing 7 :11

3 162 Mack Dorf Team Colorado 5 :08

4 132 Aj August Hot Tubes Development Cycling 3 :05

5 144 Liam Flannery Team Gnosis 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 127 Brooks Wienke ONTO p/b Hincapie Racing 6

2 149 Ben Sunde Miller School of Albemarle 4

3 146 Alexander Miller Winners Edge 3

4 138 Ryan Smithberg NorthStar Development 2

5 159 Ben Stokes CCAP TTEndurance Junior Team 1

Stage 4 - GC 1

1 131 Cole Rasser ONTO p/b Hincapie Racing :08

2 130 Frank O'Reilly Jr Hot Tubes Development Cycling :06

3 144 Liam Flannery Team Gnosis :04

4 155 Jerome Gauthier Miller School of Albemarle :03
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Overall Results

1 155 Jerome Gauthier Miller School of Albemarle 26

2 127 Brooks Wienke ONTO p/b Hincapie Racing 19

3 146 Alexander Miller Winners Edge 16

4 162 Mack Dorf Team Colorado 14

5 149 Ben Sunde Miller School of Albemarle 12

6 124 Graham Weaver Velosport 10

7 130 Frank O'Reilly Jr Hot Tubes Development Cycling 10

8 126 Brockton Smith Velosport 9

9 144 Liam Flannery Team Gnosis 6

10 131 Cole Rasser ONTO p/b Hincapie Racing 6

11 137 Matthew Warren ONTO p/b Hincapie Racing 4

12 140 Darren Parham Team Velosport Junior & U23 Development - Rock 4

13 132 Aj August Hot Tubes Development Cycling 3

14 160 Adam Mote Team Colorado 3

15 138 Ryan Smithberg NorthStar Development 2

16 159 Ben Stokes CCAP TTEndurance Junior Team 1

17 134 Jonas Walton Hot Tubes Development Cycling 1
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